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U-19 Championship
2017/18 7th round, Match #48

Friday, 23.09.2017, 16:00, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 16°C. Spectators: 150

«Veres» Rivne

2 : 2

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi

1 Stefiuk Vasyl
2 Chepa Stanislav
3 Kharipov Oleksii
6 Karvatskyi Andrii
15 Tiahlo Orest
20 Horin Oleh
4 Oleksiv Vitalii
8 Penteleichuk Dmytro
9 Remeniak Artur (C)
17 Khimchak Maksym
11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii

Substitutes
12 Zhupanskyi Vitalii
16 Stebelskyi Nazar
19 Domaratskyi Kostiantyn
13 Sydoriv Roman
18 Rudenko Andrii
10 Savula Valentyn
7 Vychizhanin Andrii

Coach
Kolobych Oleh

43 Tatarenko Maksym
54 Shyrokov Dmytro
46 Sydorenko Danylo
68 Syrash Mykola
90 Pradunets Vadym
79 Lopushenko Ihor
63 Pavliuk Kyrylo
49 Khrulenko Oleksandr (C)
69 Surzhenko Maksym
37 Kasimov Dmytro
48 Pysariev Stanislav

Substitutes
96 Stepantsov Bohdan
85 Falkovskyi Danylo
91 Bozdahanian Mykhailo
56 Romashev Denys
80 Krutin Maksym
83 Chernykh Roman
35 Filipov Maksym

Coach
Darenko Vadym

Referee:
Leskiv Yaroslav
Assistant 1:
Kravchenko Yurii
Assistant 2:
Vdovina Oleksandra
4th Official:
Lapko Stepan
Referee Observer:
Tsyhankov Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2017/18, 7th round, Match #48
Friday, 23.09.2017, 16:00, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 16°C. Spectators: 150

«Veres» Rivne 2 : 2 «Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi
20 Horin Oleh 10'

3 Kharipov Oleksii 23'

28' 49 Khrulenko Oleksandr

15 Tiahlo Orest 38'

39' 37 Kasimov Dmytro

4 Oleksiv Vitalii 41'

45+1' 79 Lopushenko Ihor

64' 69 Surzhenko Maksym
80 Krutin Maksym

9 Remeniak Artur
13 Sydoriv Roman 65'

6 Karvatskyi Andrii
16 Stebelskyi Nazar 69'

17 Khimchak Maksym
7 Vychizhanin Andrii 70'

71' 63 Pavliuk Kyrylo
83 Chernykh Roman

71' 49 Khrulenko Oleksandr

74' 54 Shyrokov Dmytro

7 Vychizhanin Andrii 75'

75' 90 Pradunets Vadym

77' 48 Pysariev Stanislav
91 Bozdahanian Mykhailo

4 Oleksiv Vitalii
10 Savula Valentyn 80'

8 Penteleichuk Dmytro
18 Rudenko Andrii 88'

88' 49 Khrulenko Oleksandr

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


